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Business Account Statement

Private Banking

April 30, 2025 to May 30, 2025

Account Summary for this Period

Business Current Account

Royal Bank of Canada
50 OCONNOR ST-9TH FLR/SUITE 915, OTTAWA, ON K1P 6L2

Opening balance on April 30, 2025 $256,352.86

Total deposits & credits (3) + 31,435.32

Total cheques & debits (13) - 140,928.45

Closing balance on May 30, 2025 = $146,859.73

Account number: 00016 100-953-9

How to reach us:
Please contact your RBC Banking representative or call

613-564-4718
www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/private-banking

Account Activity Details

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits ($) Balance ($)

Opening balance 256,352.86

01 May Online transfer sent - 0110 Bill Syrros 10,000.00

Misc Payment PAY-FILE FEES 2.00 246,350.86

02 May Online transfer sent - 3460 Bill Syrros 10,000.00 236,350.86

05 May Loan interest NO.50746222 001 976.44 235,374.42

12 May e-Transfer sent Emmanuel 707.50

e-Transfer sent crypto.com 2,000.00 232,666.92

Expense Payment BDO LLP 350.20

Online Banking payment - 1903 WELCH LLP 5,000.00 228,017.12

15 May Payroll Deposit BDO . PART 30,800.00 258,817.12

16 May e-Transfer sent Sevigny Dupuis 701.00

e-Transfer sent Pryor Tax Law 1,341.51 256,774.61

Online transfer sent - 5487 Bill Syrros 7,000.00 249,774.61
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Private Banking
April 30, 2025 to May 30, 2025

Account number: 00016 100-953-9

Account Activity Details - continued

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits ($) Balance ($)

20 May20 May Expense Payment BDO LLP 285.12 250,059.73

22 May e-Transfer sent crypto.com 3,000.00 247,059.73

Debit Memo Client request
Transfer from VSDS acct 9539
to personal 8516 Tax Payments 100,000.00 147,059.73

30 May ATM withdrawal - T9937103 200.00 146,859.73

Closing balance 146,859.73


